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2025 SURREY WI NEWS ORDER FORM FOR WIs

Please Note that as from January 2025 you will not receive your printed copies unless we receive your completed form 
Unfortunately, due to the large rises in the cost of postage, we have had to significantly increase the cost of printing and posting copies of Surrey WI News.  

We therefore require a new order even if you are currently having SWIN posted to you, or you are collecting. 

Please return this form by no later than 18th December 2024 to make sure your January copies can be mailed promptly. Changes can be made at anytime during the year by contacting the office via email info@surreyfedwi.org.uk otherwise it will apply for the whole of 2025. Please do not send any money as your WI will be invoiced for the order.  Your order can be for any quantity, but a sample of prices are shown below. This form can also be returned by email to info@surreyfedwi.org.uk 

	Quantity
	Posted price per copy
	Posted price per year
	Collected price per copy
	Collected price per year

	1
	1.30
	15.60
	0.25
	3.00

	2
	2.50
	30.00
	0.50
	6.00

	3
	3.00
	36.00
	0.75
	9.00

	4
	3.50
	42.00
	1.00
	12.00

	5
	4.00
	48.00
	1.25
	15.00

	
	
	
	
	

	Additional copies
	.50p
	6.00
	.25p
	3.00



	

SURREY FEDERATION OF WIs
SURREY WI NEWS PRINTED COPY ORDER FORM 2025

We would like to order printed copies of Surrey WI News for our WI
 
	WI Name:
	

	Name of member placing Order
	

	Delivery Name & Address:
	

	Email:
	

	Contact Telephone No.
	

	Quantity Required
	

	Cost:
	

	Posted or collected
	



https://surreyfedwi.sharepoint.com/Office/Admin/Bundling & Mailings/SWIN/SWIN 2025/SWIN WI Order Form 2025 jan.docx
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Quantity  Posted price  per copy  Posted price  per  year  Collected price  per  copy  Collected price  per year  

1  1.30  15.60  0.25  3.00  

2  2.50  30.00  0.50  6.00  

3  3.00  3 6 .00  0.75  9.00  

4  3.50  42.00  1.00  12.00  

5  4.00  4 8 .00  1.25  15.00  

     

Additional  copies  . 5 0p  6.00  .25p  3.00  

    -------------------------------- -------------------------------- -------------------------------- -------------------------------- -------       SURREY   FEDERATION OF WIs   SURREY WI NEWS  PRINTED COPY   ORDER FORM  202 5     We  would   like to order  printed   cop ies  of   Surrey WI News   for our WI      

WI Name:   

Name of member placing Order   

Delivery  Name &  Address:   

Email:   

Contact Telephone No.   

Quantity  Required   

Cost:   

Posted or  collected   

